000-2006-K4180

Rasitetut:
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Yttildn ottantie Tieoikeus
1/Viiva, Teksti / 779 m

319-401-1-537
319-401-1-587
319-401-1-910
319-401-878-1
319-404-6-50
319-404-6-56
319-404-6-58
319-404-6-59

000-2009-K3632

Tieoikeus

1/Viiva, Teksti / 3 m / 10 m

Rasitetut:

319-403-10-0

Oikeutetut:

319-403-9-78

000-2012-K35660

Rasitetut:

Kéylidn keskus
Latola
Mikontalo
Venevalkamat
Lomaranta
Suviranta
Airasto
Ottaranta

Lohiranta

Kalakka

n. 10 m2 Tieoikeus
1/Viiva, Teksti / 5 m

319-404-9-18

Oikeutetut:

319-404-3-116
Kuustontie Tieoikeus

000-2023-K31313

1/vViiva, Teksti / 4 m / 554 m
Rasitetut:

319-401-1-551
319-401-1-566
319-401-1-590
319-401-1-607
319-401-1-608
319-401-1-609

2/Viiva, Teksti / 5 m / 63 m

Rasitetut:

319-401-1-591
319-401-1-607

000-2024-K10836

Tieoikeus

1/Viiva, Teksti / 5 m / 90 m

Rasitetut:

319-404-7-97

Oikeutetut:

319-404-7-110

Oltava

Ajdri-Vihteri

Kuusistonranta
Rantakoivu
Ranta-Yski
Akunmaa
Eerismdki
Akunmaa II

Ranta-V&his
Akunmaa

Haka

Vilhonmaa

1 7))
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6) 000-2024-K10904
2/Viiva,
Rasitetut:
319-404-1-91
319-404-4-67
319-404-6-46
319-404-6-63
319-404-6-71
319-404-6-72
319-404-6-94
Oikeutetut:
319-404-1-91
319-404-1-103
319-404-4-67
319-404-6-46
319-404-6-63
319-404-6-72
3/Viiva, Teksti / 4
Rasitetut:
319-404-1-91
Oikeutetut:
319-404-1-103
7) 000-2024-K11045
1/Viiva,
Rasitetut:
319-404-2-37
319-404-33-3
Oikeutetut:
319-404-2-37
319-404-7-105
319-404-33-3
8) 000-2024-K11774
1/Viiva,
Rasitetut:
319-404-3-106
319-404-10-16
319-404-10-17
319-404-31-0
Oikeutetut:
319-404-3-102
319-404-3-103
319-404-3-104
319-404-3-105
319-404-3-106
319-404-7-99
319-404-10-16
319-404-10-17
319-404-31-0
2/Viiva, Teksti / 7
Rasitetut:
319-404-3-106
Oikeutetut:
319-404-3-105
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Tieoikeus
Teksti / 6 m / 192 m

m/ 39 m

Tieoikeus
Teksti / 5 m / 330 m

Tieoikeus
Teksti / 7 m / 370 m

m/ 13 m

Onnela I
Vanha-Karhia
Vanha-Karhia
Ahvenranta
Terhonmaa
Rantavainio
Kivimdki

Onnela I
Vanhakarhia
Vanha—-Karhia
Vanha-Karhia
Ahvenranta
Rantavainio

Onnela I

Vanhakarhia

Koivulehto
Eskola

Koivulehto
Viljonmaa
Eskola

Ranta
Rantalaati
Vainiolaati
Oskunmaa

Rantasauna
Rantamd&kki
Rantapirtti
Lomapirtti
Ranta
Siniranta
Rantalaati
Vainiolaati
Oskunmaa

Ranta

Lomapirtti

IT

IT
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9) 000-2024-K11877 Tieoikeus
1/vViiva, Teksti / 5 m / 682 m
Rasitetut:
319-404-3-27 Ojanpera
319-404-3-116 Airi-Vihteri
319-404-9-18 Oltava
319-404-10-3 Kujansivu
319-404-10-9 Rinne
319-404-10-12 Laati
Oikeutetut:
319-404-3-27 Ojanpera
319-404-3-115 Lehtimaja
319-404-3-116 Airi-vVihteri
319-404-9-18 Oltava
319-404-9-35 Juhola
319-404-10-3 Kujansivu
319-404-10-9 Rinne
319-404-10-12 Laati
2/Viiva, Teksti / 5 m / 6 m
Rasitetut:
319-404-10-3 Kujansivu
Oikeutetut:
319-404-3-115 Lehtimaja
3/Viiva, Teksti / 5m / 4 m
Rasitetut:
319-404-10-9 Rinne
Oikeutetut:
319-404-9-35 Juhola
10) 000-2024-K12010 Tieoikeus
1/vViiva, Teksti / 5m / 1 m
Rasitetut:
319-404-10-12 Laati
Oikeutetut:
319-404-9-34 Lahde
11) 000-2024-K12011 Tieoikeus
1/Viiva, Teksti / 5 m / 77 m
Rasitetut:
319-404-7-83 Filppula I
319-404-7-84 Laati I
319-404-7-111 Médkitalo
319-404-10-12 Laati
Oikeutetut:
319-404-7-35 Juhola
319-404-7-83 Filppula I
319-404-7-84 Laati I
319-404-7-111 Médkitalo
319-404-10-12 Laati
12) 000-2024-K12507 Tieoikeus
1/vViiva, Teksti / 5m / 8 m
Rasitetut:
319-403-7-79 Torkkeli
Oikeutetut:

319-403-3-213 Vainio
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13) 000-2024-K12621 Tieoikeus
1/vViiva, Teksti / 5 m / 181 m
Rasitetut:
319-403-7-8 Mannisto
319-404-6-94 Kivimdki
Oikeutetut:
319-403-7-8 Mannisto
319-403-7-94 Mdnnisto II
319-404-6-94 Kivimdki
14) 000-2024-K14647 Tieoikeus
1/Viiva, Teksti / 6 m / 70 m
Rasitetut:
319-406-1-467 Kéylidn Vanhakartano Kjuloholm
Oikeutetut:
319-406-1-543 Kirkonmaa III
15) 000-2024-K14696 Tieoikeus
1/Viiva, Teksti / 8 m / 288 m
Rasitetut:
319-404-3-89 Putko
319-404-3-116 Airi-Vihteri
Oikeutetut:
319-404-3-88 Kertunranta
16) 000-2024-K14715 Tieoikeus
1/Viiva, Teksti / 4 m / 34 m
Rasitetut:
319-401-1-590 Ranta-Yski
Oikeutetut:
319-401-1-551 Kuusistonranta
17) 000-2024-K14721 Tieoikeus
1/vViiva, Teksti / 5m / 3 m
Rasitetut:
319-404-4-123 Sinisalo 2
Oikeutetut:
319-404-7-89 Walve
18) 000-2024-K14725 Tieoikeus
1/Viiva, Teksti / 4 m / 141 m
Rasitetut:
319-401-878-1 Venevalkamat
319-401-878-11 Venevalkama
Oikeutetut:
319-401-1-847 Ottanniemi



19)

20)

21)

22)

000-2024-K4756

Tieoikeus
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1/Viiva, Teksti / 6 m / 353 m

Rasitetut:
319-401-1-117
319-401-1-199
319-401-1-231
319-401-1-607
319-401-1-1037
319-401-1-1140
319-406-1-328
319-406-1-329
319-406-1-333
319-406-1-603

Oikeutetut:
319-401-1-117
319-401-1-199
319-401-1-231
319-401-1-607
319-401-1-1037
319-401-1-1093
319-401-1-1140
319-406-1-328
319-406-1-329
319-406-1-333
319-406-1-603

000-2024-K4777

Tieoikeus

Kauppala
Liitemaa
Liitemaa I
Akunmaa
Rysdranta
Brunnila
Yttildnmaa I
Yttildnmaa II
Yttildn koulu
Museokoulu

Kauppala
Liitemaa
Liitemaa I
Akunmaa
Rysdranta
Pajulahti
Brunnila
Yttildnmaa I
Yttildnmaa II
Yttildn koulu
Museokoulu

4/Viiva, Teksti / 4 m / 58 m

Rasitetut:
319-401-1-1005
319-401-1-1006

Oikeutetut:
319-401-1-1005
319-401-1-1006

000-2024-K4922

Tieoikeus

Ranta—-Hannula
Ranta-Pekkala

Ranta—-Hannula
Ranta-Pekkala

1/Viiva, Teksti / 4 m / 277 m

Rasitetut:
319-401-1-537
319-401-1-910

Oikeutetut:
319-401-1-537
319-401-1-909
319-401-1-910
319-401-1-1052

Kéylion keskus
Mikontalo

Kéylion keskus
Lomaranta
Mikontalo
Lepola

2/Viiva, Teksti / 4 m / 43 m

Rasitetut:
319-401-1-537
Oikeutetut:
319-401-1-1052
000-2024-K5015

Tieoikeus

Kéylidn keskus

Lepola

1/Viiva, Teksti / 4 m / 135 m

Rasitetut:
319-401-1-667
319-401-1-1140

Oikeutetut:
319-401-1-365
319-401-1-1140

Vinnari
Brunnila

Rusko
Brunnila

S (7))
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23) 000-2024-K5093

Rasitetut:
319-401-1-815
319-401-1-868

Oikeutetut:
319-401-1-815
319-401-1-867
319-401-1-868

24) 000-2024-K5097

Rasitetut:
319-401-1-370
319-401-1-678
319-401-1-815
319-401-1-868

Oikeutetut:
319-401-1-370
319-401-1-678
319-401-1-815
319-401-1-868

25) 000-2024-K5180

Rasitetut:
319-401-1-721
319-401-1-748

Oikeutetut:
319-401-1-648
319-401-1-721
319-401-1-792

26) 000-2024-K5257

Rasitetut:
319-401-1-720
319-401-1-721
319-401-1-748

Oikeutetut:
319-401-1-679
319-401-1-720
319-401-1-721
319-401-1-829
319-401-1-1149

Tieoikeus
1/Viiva, Teksti / 5 m / 461

Tieoikeus
1/Viiva, Teksti / 4 m / 143

Tieoikeus
1/Viiva, Teksti / 5 m / 455

Tieoikeus
1/Viiva, Teksti / 5 m / 410

Listatuloste

Kayttooikeusyksikot ja maankdyttopdatokset

21.08.2024

Ranta
Vadhatalo

Ranta
Leporanta
Vadhatalo

Pankki
Huhtinen
Ranta
vVahatalo

Pankki
Huhtinen
Ranta
vVahatalo

Arisuo
Ilola

Likamaa
Arisuo
Koivikkoranta

Railinmaa
Arisuo
Ilola

Heikkala
Railinmaa
Arisuo
Kaislikko
Sorsalahti

2/Viiva, Teksti / 5m / 39 m

Rasitetut:
319-401-1-720
319-401-1-721
319-401-1-1140

Oikeutetut:
319-401-1-829

Railinmaa
Arisuo
Brunnila

Kaislikko

3/Viiva, Teksti / 5m / 13 m

Rasitetut:
319-401-1-721

Oikeutetut:
319-401-1-1149

Arisuo

Sorsalahti

6
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27) 000-2024-K5387 Tieoikeus
1/vViiva, Teksti / 5 m / 129 m
Rasitetut:
319-401-1-327 Uusimaa
Oikeutetut:
319-401-1-1022 Suvila
28) 000-2024-K5639 Tieoikeus
1/Viiva, Teksti / 4 m / 35 m
Rasitetut:
319-404-7-36 Kotiranta
Oikeutetut:
319-404-7-111 Médkitalo
29) 000-2024-K5681 Tieoikeus
1/Viiva, Teksti / 5 m / 421 m
Rasitetut:
319-404-4-123 Sinisalo 2
319-404-6-61 Vihteri
Oikeutetut:
319-404-4-123 Sinisalo 2
319-404-6-60 Mailinranta

319-404-6-61 Vihteri



